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Format of holding of specified secu rities 
1. Name of Listed Enti ty: 

2. Sn ip Code/Name of Scrip/ Class of Security 

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) 

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 

b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/ extinguishment 

BHARAT EKANSH LIM ITED 

7003/BHARAT/EQU ITY 

31/12/2018 

Dedaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the fo llowing declaration to the extent of submission of informati on:-

Pa rticu lars Yes* 

1. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? 

2. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? 

3. Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? 

4. Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? 

5. Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? 

Annexure - I 

No* 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

"'If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository 
·eceipts, Jocked-in shares, No of shares pledged or othenvise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock 

Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the va lues will be considered as 'Zero' by defau lt on submission of the format of holding 
of specified securities. 

s. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

For BHARAT EKANSH LIMITED 

-S:~~J ~~~ 
Direct« . 



Table I - Summary Sta tement holding of specified securities 

c..:~ c..::.,pyd s1nr.-. ·~os..d ~•.o.cibly No..ol No.of s._.\g:res Total nos. shares heki Sharehokfmg as a Numbe r of Voti ng Rights held in each class of se curities 

~ p.x!up ...,,..,,.. 
~ " of tot-al no. of - ~stnr .. q>..:;uily ~"'Y shar6 (calculated 

!>d: m....l:fld Receip-ts asp!'r5CRR, Uo of Vot ing Righ ts Total as a 
19S7) Class: Eq uity Classeg:y Total % of(A+B+C) 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

I " pq I (WI I (IV) M (VI) ~ {VIII) (IX) 

{Vl) 

w :>ra:ac:::tt&~G.."'1X9 
,, .:;:coo 0 0 :!0000 4.8" 40000 NA 40000 4 .84 

C-=l ~ :s"I ns&lll 0 0 78-6921 95.161 786921 NA 786921 95.16 

IQ ' i'::o ~-\!.~l?d6:: c 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 

(Oj ,~~°"' I 0 ·1 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 

I (Cl) f""" - ~~ '"""" 0 0 ., 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 

I roa1 1631 !26921 0 0 8 26921 100 8 26921 826921 100 

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 
(including 
Wa rrants) 

(X) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Share holding , as a % Number of Locked in Number of Shares pledged 

assu ming full sha res or otherwise encumbered 
conversion of 

convertible securities No. (a) Asa No. (a) Asa 

( as a pe rcentage of % oftota l % oftotal 

diluted share capital) Shares held Shares held (b) 

(b) 

As a % of (A+B+C2) 

(XI)= (Vll)+(X) (XII) (XIII) 

4.84 0 0 0 0 

95 .16 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 

100 0 0 0 0 

For BHARAT EKANSH LIMITED 

~Yl'tX /~/Viy 
Director · 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized fo rm 

(XIV) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Prom oter Group 

~&~~cl~~ ?.:..!l no.cl t:o.ofbr)o ~ ... XI-op Uos... ofsh.ues Total nos. sha res held Shareholding " Nu mber of Voting Rights ht!ld in each class of 

WJ~.a !"XI"" eqa~ty sh.ues u-n.c!erlyia;c calculated as per secu rities 

!.'q!:i!f hd<l O<i><>Sitort SCRR, 1957 

shuesh6d RKftpt:s Asa % of 

(A+B+Q) 

No of Voting Rights Total as a 
% ofTota l 

dassX dassY Total Voting 

rights 

I (IJ (WI (9) I (TY) M {VI) (V11MIV)+{V)+(Vl ) {VIII) (IX) 

I 'I 1"'5u I I 
I IM 1~~~~i~ I 1 40CDJI 01 0 <00001 

4.8" 40000 NA 40000 4.84 

I I ~.:...-..-Y 1'•' 1 11 = 1 0 0 20000 2.42 20000 NA 20000 2.42 

I Wi!'H7 ··:s I -s 1 ~ 0 0 20000 2.42 20000 NA 20000 2.42 

jC:l C=c..."-.1&:...u-~ """"'-:ts! I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 

I 114 1""'-"i~;;cls 
I cl 01 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 

I jl"l ,__.,. .,...=..-~,, I I , 0 0 0 01 
0 0 NA 0 0 

~TC'.:11 (.:.J(l) I 21 """"°I 0 0 40000 4 .84 40000 40000 4.84 

~ I'°''° I I I r) ,>:::~"""~=~- I 0 
01 

0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 
I ~~ 

I 1i=1 1-..--= 1 01 01 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 

IC<t 1~ c 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 

' I 11!1 ~;.,, .... ~~ 01 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 

I 11-t r-"T~~ I c 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 

I I r6 i=l !AJ(21 01 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 

I I ~c::ai'Slatdld!iq al Prcme:H ~ ~ Groc-,;1 2 <0000 
01 0 1 

40000 4.8" 40000 40000 4.84 
(.:.)=~ 

No. of Shares 

Unde rlying 

Outstandi ng 

convertib le 
secu rities 
(incl uding 

Warran ts) 

{X) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sha reholding, as a % Number of Locked in Number of Shares 

assuming full shares pledged o r otherwise 

conversio n of encumbered 

convertible secu rities 
(as a pe rcentage of 

diluted share capital) 
No. (a) Asa No. (a) Asa 

as a 

%of A+B+C2 
%of total %oftota l 

Shares held shares 
(b) held {b) 

{XI)= {Vll)+(X) (XII) (XIII) 

4.84 0 0.00 0 0.00 

2.42 0 0 ,00 0 0.00 

2.42 0 0.00 0 0.00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 

4.84 0 0.00 0 0 .00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 

0.00 0 0 .00 0 0.00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 

0 .00 0 0.00 0 0.00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 

4.84 0 0.00 0 0,00 

ft>r SHARA~ EKANSH LIMITED 
) tA'V'- 1\J' /Cy~ 

Director · 

Num ber of 

equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form 

(XIV) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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<j 
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'l 
Cl 

'I 
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el 
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cl 
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,-,--el 
cl 
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ol 
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I I "1 =r-1 I 

SttutttieJ{HI 

~tnu.seof 

u-: tdsh.11.-e 
u ;i'.M) 

l (Xl)s{VllH XJ 

2.99 

(XII) 

0.00 

5COXf ~ I SttO:>t 6..0!>I '!:aXOI w..I so:ool &.OSI 01 6..051 01 0.00 
r. (:!' I rul 21900 a s o 2.6.S o o.oo 
n I .n w. 21 100 u2 o 2.62 o o.oo 
nxd w. 21 100 u2 ol 2.62 o o.oo 
nxd ~ I z1100t 2-621 111001 HAJ 11 1001 2.621 ol 2.621 ol o.oo 

~ ~ 1:.sxJ c ll&:c 2-61 0 2.61 0 0.00 

Humber of ~re:s pltodge-d or Number of 

othe-rwlu~ encumburd rquity shares 

held In 

rlo. As• Cem1teri1!ize-d 

(Net %oftotal form 

1pplic.lbll!') shue:sheld 

(1) (Notapplk 

{Xl ll} 

1ble)(b) 

~ 
0.00 

~ 
0.00 

.Q.;QQ. 
0.00 

(XIV} 

~· ~ i • O!' I 1: 2?600 2.61 ol 2.6tl o o.oo l ol o.oo 
XCP"~·-. :-· o. i 1!500I i6I uscol K1J usool u o 2.6 o o.oo o o.oo o 

1111 ~JLG ~. l:SX: HSOJt 2.SI ll.SCO KA 21500 H i 0 2.6 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

i 

f 
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-
-

u.l'I.~ ~ r. oJ :n ~m 2.59 2l:COO NA 21400 2.59 0 2..59 0 0.00 

~ASIEJ.::) ~ ~J.,1 I 1"· Cf I 21~ 2..5.51 zncol m l 21XXll LSl ol 2_ss o o.oo 

~=-~~~ ~ ~ ~· 1 ~; ~I ~I :I ~I ~: 01 01 01 o.oo 
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57-' l .&7!.521 1 u.:sr 92307 

tL1s1 92301 

11.161 SH07 

1.761 22!0CI 

~ 
2.76 22100 

2.6' 2.1!00 

2.6 21500 

2.61 21.SOO 

Uil 21500 

2..611 n.100, 

0 or-a 
9S..!.6f 7"..6'2 1 

S-S.161 7!6721 

... 
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~ 
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2.6 

.!:.§. 
2~ 

,_., 
'-'' 

~ 
9il6 

·1 

11.16 

11.16 
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2.76 
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2.62 

95.16 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

.Q;!!Q, 
~ 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

~ 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

.9.:!!Q 
0.00 

0.00 

~ 
0.00 

0.00 

~ 
0.00 For BHARAT EKANSH LIMITED 

SY'h.\J( '~~ 
Director 
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CZ"...:tr.r:T &~d~~ F.:..._!f ""'-d Ob.cl..., ...,,,,.~ .?~clbt~ To~oo. Sha1ehol din' " H>..1mber of Votin&: Richu held in each clu s of securities .,,,,........ 
~ ... - qityshL--es~ """""'""' shin .shdd ca.lct.Ate das per 

stare brid .,.._._,.., SO.R., 1957 

£rct'ip::J IJ a "of Pio of Voting Ri&hts Tota l as a % of 
(A•3+C2) 

Total Votina 

Oau x OusY Tot-a l rights 

I I " I 
1111 

I 
(Ill 

I 
(IV) 

I 
M 

I 
(VI) (Vll)"'fVl-M-l (VIII) (IX) 

VI) 

~ I I 
• .>) :'i=-<olDR!Wda'f°d.•-l ,. • 0 I 0 0 
~ ~Bcmc£=T.-(..-..rSEBI I I I 119= - ~tt iladi: 

--::914) 
·.21 Sz=olDR!ieHcr(d'A,..mN<l ' •• lo 0 I 0 0 

jra:zt~~!O?:bli:" I' 0 0 I 10 
0 

~ ()-1C<1r.c-ci 

I 

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible securities 

(including Warrants) 

{X) 

0 

0 
0 

Total sha reholding, as Number of locked in Number of Shares pledged or 

a % assuming full shares otherwise encumbered 
conversion of 

convertible securities 
No, "" No, "" (Ha percentage of 

%oftotal {Not %oftotill 
diluted share capital) 

Sha res held applicable) shares held 

(Notapplic 

able) 

{Xl)=(Vll)+(X) (XII) (XIII) 

0 0 0.00 0 11.00 

0 Cl 0.00 Cl 0.00 
0 0 0.00 0 0.00 

For BHA~ EKANSH LIMITED 
51,\<v\.;,)< lt4~1Y" 

Director 

Number of 

equity shares 
held In 

dematerializ ed 

form 

(Not 

Applicable) 

(XIV) 

Cl 

ti 

0 



BHARAT EKANSH LIMITED 

DISTRIBUTIOX OF 8269210 EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL AS ON :30/06/2018 
·ominal Value of Each Share : Rs. 10 

Share or Debenrure holdi1 Nwnber of Shareholders % to Total N umbers Share or Debenture holdi % to Tota l Amount 
(Rs.) (Rs.) 

I 2 3 4 5 
Up To 5,000 137 84.05 247000 2.99 
500 I To I 0,000 0 0 0 0 
10001To20,000 0 0 0 0 
2000 I To 30,000 0 0 0 0 
30001To40,000 0 0 0 0 
40001To50.000 0 0 0 0 
50001 To 1,00,000 0 0 0 0 
1,00,000 and Above 26 15.95 80222 10 97.0 1 
Total 163 100 8269210 100 

.. 
f3t~E~~~ITED. 

Director 



(el) Bod ies Corporate 

Sr.'.\o Folio '.\o '.\ame of Shareholders 
l 798 SAJEL TRADE HOUSE PVT LTD 
2 797 BARlS REAL ESTATE PVT LTD 
3 799 DA!KO !;-.JFOR1\IATION TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD 
-! 803 SHRI RAJADHIRAJ SALES AND AGENCIES 
j 802 SHRI >iATHJI TRADERS 
6 801 A WAPAL SERVICES 
7 804 NIKUNJ TRADERS 
8 812 KPCORP CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 
9 810 DIVNUS PROMOTERS PVT LTD 
JO 791 REY Fl1\A1'CE P LTD 
11 790 STRATEGIC RETA1LS PVT LTD 
12 789 ALTIS CAPITAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT LTD 

Pan Nu mber Shares 

AAVCS6791G 92307 

AAGCB2629B 92307 

AAFCD3221R 92307 
ACVFS 1346J 22800 
ACVFS 1345M 22800 
AAZFA0472D 22800 
CEXPK2109D 21800 
AA ECK7281J 21500 
AADCD9304Q 2 1500 
79 1 21500 
790 21500 
789 21500 

O/o 

11.16 

11.16 

11. 16 

2.76 
2.76 
2.76 
2.64 
2.6 
2.6 
2.6 
2.6 
2.6 

Code 

B3El 

B3El 

B3E l 
B3E l 
B3E l 
B3E I 
B3E I 
B3E l 
B3E I 
B3E l 
B3E I 
B3E l 

Category 

BODY CORPORATES DOMESTIC 

BODY CORPORA TES DOMESTIC 

BODY CORPORA TES DOMESTIC 
BODY CORPORA TES DOMESTIC 
BODY CORPORATES DOMESTIC 
BODY CORPORA TES DOMESTIC 
BODY CORPORA TES DOMESTIC 
BODY CORPORA TES DOMESTIC 
BODY CORPORA TES DOMESTIC 
BODY CORPORATES DOMESTIC 
BODY CORPORA TES DOMESTIC 
BODY CORPORA TES DOMESTIC 

For BHARAT EKANSH LIMITED 

S"''Y--1'.J I~~ 
Director 



(e2) l:"ion Resident Indian 
Sr.:"io I Folio Xo Name of Shareholders I Pa n Nu mber !Shares 1% I Code ICate!rnr 

F~tt~~E~~~J;J~!JED 

Director 



(e3) HUF 
Sr . ~o Folio ~o :\a me of Sha reholders Pan Number 
I 806 KULBHUSHAJ\ PA. RASHA R KART A OF AAJHK2958Q 

Shares 

21700 

% Code Category 

2.62 B3E3 RESIDENT HUF /APOS 

_for BH~T EKANSH LIMITED 
Sv.~W( h-r--4rc 

Director 



~ 0 

n 
0 
0. 
ct> 



e:>J I Clea rin!!: :\I embers/House 
Sr.~o !Folio f\o l ~ame of Sha reh olders !Pan Number !Shares 1% !Code jCategor 

For BHAR,(i.T EKANSH LIMITED 
~t.'1 ""'.Y r~ ('V-r ~ 

Director · 



'"O 
I).) 

c 
:z 
c 
9 
c:r 
C1> ., 

() 
0 
0.. 
C1> 

() 
I).) ..... 
C1> 
Q 
0 ., 



(Bl) !Institutions 
Sr.:\o IFolio :'{o :\ame of Shareholders !Pan Number !S hares 1% I Code 1Cate2:or 

For BHARAT EKANSH LIMITED 

s-"' w.'!2 / 6y~ 
Director 



Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Captial Above Rs. 1 Lac 
Sr .~o Folio ~o ~ame of Shareholders Pan Number Shares % Code Category 
l 800 DEEPAK KUN1AR TYAGI ACEPT5728N 50000 6.05 83A RESIDENT ORDINARY 

2 78 1 TYCON AGE)JCCY 781 21900 2.65 83A RESIDENT ORDINARY 

3 805 KONlAL KAPOOR BRFPK7661E 21700 2.62 B3A RESIDENT ORDINARY 

~ 808 SUBHASH JHA AMRPSl986F 21700 2.62 B3A RESIDENT ORDINARY 

5 783 A VON ENTERPRISES 783 21700 2.62 B3A RESIDENT ORDINARY 

6 807 PAi'(KAJ PASSl DEYPP613 1J 21600 2.61 B3A RESIDENT ORDINARY 
7 809 BHIM SfNGH CHAUDHARY CGZPS8373K 21600 2.61 B3A RESIDENT ORDINARY 
8 8 13 ~lTil\' BCQPA7791B 21500 2.6 B3A RESIDENT ORDINARY 

9 8 14 RAJASHEKHARAN ~AJR ABDPN7198N 21500 2.6 B3A RESIDENT ORDINARY 

10 l&l 1 K.A.PLL SO"t\ I CSIPS9920B 21400 2.59 B3A RESIDENT ORDINARY 
II 793 RJSTNG FlBRE P LTD 793 21300 2.58 B3A RESIDENT ORDINARY 

Total 265900 

Physical II 265900 
De mat 0 0 

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Captial Upto Rs. 1 Lac 

Physical 137 24700 
Demar 0 0 

T oral Recods 137 Total Shares 24700 ----- .. ft 
11a•1r-lt I····---

Director 


